15th. LAMA INTERNATIONAL RALLY MAR. 27- APRIL 11

“MEXICO 2010-RIVIERA MAYA”

Sat. Mar. 27 Sun. Mar. 28 Mon. Mar. 29 Tues. Mar. 30 Wed. Mar. 31 Thurs. April 1 Fri. April 2
Leave home AM 9 am Take off for | 10am Tour 10am Tour 9am Take off for
Arrive in Merida, | 9am Tour 10 am Tour the | Valladolid Chichinitza Historic Ruins of | Cancun — touring
Merida Sites
Yucatan, MX : : through freeway . Edbalan pace
¢ . sites outskirts of PM Tour colonial
Register in hotel Merida
Pick up bikes Rall_y _ Refreshment stop | town of _ Tour Cenotes o
Registration along the way. Valladolid Or/and Arrive in Cancun
Rally Registration 2pm Arrive at : .
e _ o Valladolid Optional; 6PM 2010 LAMA
PM Reception _ Get together in | Valladolid o Red Sea
in Hotel PM Reception hotel N _ Nightlife INTERNATIONAL
Fraternize with | Party OfficialReception | Escrted by Restaurant by the MEETING
Mayas MC by Mayas MC Mayas MC sea
Sat. April 3 Sun. April 4 Mon. April 5 Tues. April 6 Wed. April 7 Thurs. April 8 Fri.  April 9
10 am Tour 9am Take off for Take off for
Cancun 10am Tour 10am Tour Puerto Morelos | 9AM Leave 1pmCross back to | Merida for those
historic sites of Riviera Maya Visit farm of Hotel and take off | y5injand who must ship
4pm Cancun indegenous for Isle of bikes back
INTERNATIONAL animals. Conzumel Tour historic
AWARDS Enjoy beaches L . . ruins of Tulum Lunch in
BANQUET Visit tourist town, | Reg. In hotel in Valladolid
8pm Playa del Carmen | Conzumel This hotel will be
INTE?H@EIONAL (Some riders will | pototur decided April 2 HOTEL in Merid
in Merida
leave rally for ofConzumel
USA)
Sat. April 10 Sun. April 11 1. Hospedaje Merida 3 noches — Hotel Gran Rael Yucatan www.granrealyucatan.com
9am-5pm Merida Leave for home Tel. 52(999)924-8268 reservation password - motomerida
Load bikes in para las casas 2. Valladolid 3 noches- Ecotel Quinta Regia  www.ecotelquintaregia.com
containers for Te. 52(985)856-3472  res. password - motovalladolid
Shipping Mike Ramos 3. Cancun 5 noches- Aurea Roman Ortegon  Fiesta Americana Condesa Cancun
773-255-7220 Blvd. Kukulkan Km. 16.5 Lote 44 22 seccion  Zona Hotelera C.P. 77500 Cancun, Q. Roo. México
Mario Nieves Tel: +52 (998) 881-4241 01-800-50-450-00 (México) aurea.roman@posadas.com  www.fiestamericana.com/cancun
773-203-5740 MX — Robak cel 4. Conzumel 1 noche - info en el Rally
52 722 434 2244 5. Otras noches decididas en al Rally para los que se queden hasta el domingo

* the present rate of exchange is $1.USD=13 pesos - $100.USD= 1300pesos
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